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Parking Receipt

From: HotSpot Parking (receipt@hotspotparking.com)
To: ma_hee_kan@yahoo.ca

Date: Monday, July 8, 2024 at 05:12 p.m. EDT

Description
Parking

Service Charge
Total Parking Cost

Refund To Your Wallet

$5.85
$0.25
$6.10

$0.00

Here is your receipt for 8 hours, 2024-07-08 09:11:51 EDT to
2024-07-08 17:11:51 EDT in Timmins at spot # 7059 with

licence plate CZYW604.

Tax No. 807246442RT0001
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